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Open Merit List

Sl. No. Applicant Name Applicatin No

1 Neelava Dey 714616

2 Susmita Dey 717165

3 Debjani Chanda 711346

4 Rubina Roy 711427

5 Parsha E Tanvir Mazumder 711412

6 Paromita Das 711489

7 Ankita Purkayastha 717119

8 Sabbir Ahmed Laskar 714818

9 Priyakshi Nath 711434

10 Noor Neha Begum 711420

11 Khalida Begum 714940

12 Baishali Deb 716286

13 Mumin Rosul Barlaskar 714194

14 Anupam Das 713750

15 Animesh Tewari 715178

16 Shatarupa Das 715716

17 Arpita Nath 711272

18 Soibam Priyadarshini 711873

19 Roshni Zaman Laskar 711496

20 Imrana Khanam Laskar 711683

21 Tahmina Hassan Laskar 711290

22 Deboja Monoswita 715719

23 Prosenjit Bhowmick 716370

24 Tanusmita Dutta 716328

25 Tapati Nath 714979



Open Waiting List

Sl. No. Applicant Name Applicatin No

1 Rahi Jasmin Choudhury 712539

2 Anushweta Bhowmik 711481

3 Ananya Swami 718823

4 Jahangir Alom Tapadar 714174

5 Taniya Das 713975

6 Husnara Begum Laskar 714132

7 Jahid Fazal Barbhuiya 714372

8 Purbita Bhattacharjee 713952

9 Moirangthem Somesh Singh 716143

10 Pwisali Masahary 715573

11 Th Sobita Singha 711367

12 Abdul Aziz Laskar 711432

13 Mohuya Dutta Purkayastha 716253

14 Sukanya Majumder 719009

15 Mamta Baral 712676

16 Swarupa Chakraborty 713839

17 Rajosri Nath 713546

18 Satadipa Roy 711477

19 Mercy Barman Mazumder 711196

20 Farhana Yasmin 716890

21 Payal Das 715774

22 Soham Bhattacharjee 715801

23 Archana Begum 711373

24 Pranjal Bhattacharjee 718103

25 Sukanya Sinha 717629

26 Tonmoy Bhattacharjee 713289

27 Barnali Sinha 717116

28 Shantanu Narayan Deb 714728

29 Monti Dev 718048

30 Barnali Nath 712813

31 Rajnandini Paul 714744

32 Samim Ahmed Laskar 719624

33 Ketananand Bhattacharjee 716080

34 Rahila Khanom Laskar 717991

35 Md Riyaz Ahmed Laskar 719789

36 Hannah Jasmine Selvamalar 717768

37 Zannat Ferdouse 717622

38 N Nibedita Singha 717494

39 Manisha Sinha 713565

40 Dipika Das 711705



41 Nomrata Das 715326

42 Jabir Ahmed 717862

43 Jasminara Begum 719327

44 Vanlalhriet Faihriem 715983

45 Asfiara Alom 715835

46 Tanjima Forhaz Barbhuiya 717457

47 Arkajit Das 715215

48 Azharul Islam Beig 718766

49 Srima Bandera Khasia 715985

50 Swarupa Nath 715397

51 Binayak Barman 719589

52 Sahena Begum 716744

53 Manjurul Alam 712605

54 Yesmin Begam Khan 717094

55 Monli Naiding 715485

56 Sayantika Duttaroy 713661

57 Rajashree Paul 717237

58 Puja Dhar 719450

59 Mozibur Rohman Choudhury 715912

60 Swagata Das 713345

61 Jessy Lallungawi Khawbung 711778

62 Jyotsna Begum Barbhuiya 714987

63 Santosh Chanda 711765

64 Suprita Kemprai 714594

65 Rajnanda Thaosen 715792

66 Gunita Singha 719172

67 Pallab Chakraborty 717813

68 Pushpita Hojai 714873

69 A Pretty 714643

70 Manish Halai 718101

71 Suparna Nath 718648

72 Anmol Kaur 718352

73 Aniket Pandey 718551

74 Sanghita Das 719648

75 Amirul Islam Sodial 718194

76 Alisha Nunisa 719053

77 Mayurshikha Bhattacharjee 715013

78 Ruksana Sultana Ahmed 714408

79 Anamika Mahanta 714646

80 Sayantani Deb 713302

81 Anurupa Devi 719701

82 Sahiba Khan 714949

83 Mousumi Rajkumari 713216

84 Tomalika Das 711486



85 Md Amanullah Shah 717668

86 Bandita Bora 717503

87 Zillur Rahman Laskar 719689

88 Pratyush Pratim Bora 717478

89 Pratiksha Talukdar 717078

90 Bishnupriya Changmai 719319

91 N Nileema Singha 717916

92 Budhani Langthasa 714860

93 Bhaswat Ranjan Borah 711145

94 Pratima Debnath 717722

95 Kabyashree Buragohain 718714

96 Jania Yasmin Laskar 719414

97 Sucharita Roy 715821

98 Bishal Gorshai 713865

99 Pranab Subedi 718136

100 Ankita Gogoi 712313

101 Ankita Das 711975

102 Jyotirmoy Das 711274

103 Bidyut Bikash Lekharu 714468

104 Priya Gupta 715134

105 Pijusha Hazarika 711449

106 Lucky Suklabaidya 718660

107 Makakmayum Shahanaz Ahamed 718874

108 Babli Paul 718349

109 Ram Bahadur Chimariya 713122

110 Himashree Parashar 716642

111 Tapashi Sutradhar 711682

112 Mrinmayee Phukon 717498

113 Rituparna Chakraborty 719549

114 Nikunja Haloi 713050

115 Snigdha Ghosh 712389

116 Rituparna Chetia 718863

117 Ruksana Begum 717854

118 Bhargav Bhusan Saikia 716872

119 Rafia Farooquee 711075

120 Debakshi Deb 717608

121 Diksha Konwar 719360

122 Pinki Goswami 715501

123 Manas Pratim Gogoi 719791

124 Pritam Malakar 719075

125 Sajina Doley 715478

126 Jahangir Alam 712976

127 Punam Rai 712545

128 Monikangkana Bhattacharyya 712565



129 Rasmita Borgohain 718677

130 S Ritu Sinhga 717312

131 Nabanita Debnath 712869

132 Dipankar Boruah 718736

133 Amina Begum 714980

134 Ashique Dutta 719062

135 Anup Kumar Rai 718965

136 Sanjay Chanda 718391

137 Rituraj Dutta 717881

138 Tongbram Nirman Singh 711262

139 Shilpisikha Gogoi 713057

140 Chayanika Changmai 717318

141 Sushmita Konch 719311

142 Papia Pal 711168

143 Monalisha Chutia 719303

144 Deboleena Saikia 711502

145 Rishikesh Kakoty 717277

146 Mamta Singha 718633

147 Anima Borgohain 716177

148 Shraddha Verma 717632

149 Moni Das 718175

150 Manti Banik 716697

151 Pallabi Devi 714515

152 Sristi Sarkar 711518

153 Hena Chetry 716144

154 Namrata Kumari Mahato 717059

155 Nitupon Kachari 718490

156 Violina Chetia 714514

157 Sabnam Ahmed 712315

158 Barasha Borah 714674

159 Ashok Das 717351

160 Debanga Madhav Tamuli 714663

161 Hirupriya Rabha 714411

162 Rashmi Rekha Boruah 719301

163 Deepshikha Saikia 719781

164 Minakshi Chauhan 711875

165 Kalpana Chetry 716935

166 Himadri Nath 715035

167 Phuleswar Basumatary 711726

168 Jishu Gogoi 716163

169 Aditya Das 719569

170 Rajamoni Saikia 717905

171 Meyitula Imsong 712391

172 Rajashree Mahalder 712199



173 Jyoti Chettri 716623

174 Neel Banik 717578

175 Raban June Ryntathiang 719749

176 Pebam Beetanjali Devi 719235

177 Sondipon Gogoi 711339

178 Neena Doley 713241

179 Shatarupa Choudhury 711176

180 Nipon Brahma 717828

181 Jumi Bora 716984

182 Iswar Upadhyaya 714308

183 Ajit Sinha 718689

184 Priyanka Neog 717035

185 Kiran Chhetri 717096

186 Amrit Kumar Dubey 716152

187 Rupomjit Haflongbar 717344

188 Priyanka Deb 715827

189 Emili Das 712386

190 Fortune Ahmed 713968

191 Mrinanka Kalita 717532

192 Chiranjit Choudhury 715962

OBC(NCL) Merit List

Sl. No. Applicant Name Applicatin No

1 Th Sobita Singha 711367

2 Sukanya Majumder 719009

3 Barnali Sinha 717116

4 Zannat Ferdouse 717622

5 N Nibedita Singha 717494

6 Rajashree Paul 717237

7 Santosh Chanda 711765

8 Bishnupriya Changmai 719319

9 Kabyashree Buragohain 718714

10 Ankita Gogoi 712313

11 Priya Gupta 715134

12 Makakmayum Shahanaz Ahamed 718874

13 Babli Paul 718349

OBC(NCL) Waiting List

Sl. No. Applicant Name Applicatin No

1 Ram Bahadur Chimariya 713122

2 Debakshi Deb 717608



3 Diksha Konwar 719360

4 Manas Pratim Gogoi 719791

5 Rasmita Borgohain 718677

6 S Ritu Sinhga 717312

7 Sushmita Konch 719311

8 Monalisha Chutia 719303

9 Mamta Singha 718633

10 Shraddha Verma 717632

11 Namrata Kumari Mahato 717059

12 Violina Chetia 714514

13 Rashmi Rekha Boruah 719301

14 Himadri Nath 715035

15 Sondipon Gogoi 711339

16 Priyanka Neog 717035

SC Merit List

Sl. No. Applicant Name Applicatin No

1 Taniya Das 713975

2 Satadipa Roy 711477

3 Dipika Das 711705

4 Nomrata Das 715326

5 Swagata Das 713345

6 Tomalika Das 711486

7 Sucharita Roy 715821

8 Ankita Das 711975

SC Waiting List

Sl. No. Applicant Name Applicatin No

1 Jyotirmoy Das 711274

2 Lucky Suklabaidya 718660

3 Pritam Malakar 719075

4 Tongbram Nirman Singh 711262

5 Sristi Sarkar 711518

6 Ashok Das 717351

7 Aditya Das 719569

8 Rajashree Mahalder 712199

ST Merit List

Sl. No. Applicant Name Applicatin No



1 Pwisali Masahary 715573

2 Hannah Jasmine Selvamalar 717768

3 Vanlalhriet Faihriem 715983

4 Srima Bandera Khasia 715985

ST Waiting List

Sl. No. Applicant Name Applicatin No

1 Binayak Barman 719589

2 Monli Naiding 715485

3 Jessy Lallungawi Khawbung 711778

4 Suprita Kemprai 714594

5 Rajnanda Thaosen 715792

6 Pushpita Hojai 714873

7 Alisha Nunisa 719053

8 Budhani Langthasa 714860

9 Sajina Doley 715478

10 Nitupon Kachari 718490

11 Hirupriya Rabha 714411

12 Phuleswar Basumatary 711726

13 Meyitula Imsong 712391

14 Raban June Ryntathiang 719749

15 Neena Doley 713241

16 Nipon Brahma 717828

17 Rupomjit Haflongbar 717344


